Printing time:10:30
MONDAY, 13.10.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30| 4294 |UKR 2 |CHERNIHIV UCSAT. 2.7513.1512.5014.60|4.2018.50 | 8.00/1.7212.00 | 3.602.90|4.70|3.60(2.20|7.50(2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
13:0012085|ptm23 |FAREN.M23 BENF.M23 5.50|3.80]1.5718.00{2.30f17.0/3.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.25|2.45|11.0|1.58 | 3.80| 1.63 | 1.983.00 | 1.55
13:30/4292 \UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. CHE.OD. 3.80/3.30|1.9515.80/3.10])11.05.801.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.906.00 | 5.4012.50 | 11.0]1.90 | 6.00]1.88 | 2.50 | 3.15| 2.10
14:30/ 3712 [IRN 2 |S.NOWSH. MES SHAHR 3.25]2.75]2.35[5.40/3.90/10.0|7.75[1.2913.30|7.50|3.80|6.25|5.10(2.40 | 10.0f2.25|7.50|2.65|3.60[3.40 | 2.95
15:0012086/ptm23 |S.CL.M23 ESTOR.M23 1.80]3.50|4.20]12.7516.5014.80|11.0/2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.4512.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.25 | 9.50 1.68 | 2.05 ]| 1.75 | 2.60
15:00{ 3713 [IRN 2 |SAIPA L NAFT GAC. 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50)2.90 | 12.0|2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
15:15/4293 |UKR 2 [METALIST NYVA TER. 2.5013.05]2.8514.2014.9018.009.00/1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.25/9.00|1.92|2.652.60 | 2.80
15:45/3714 [IRN 2 |BESAT K. DAMASH G. 1.9812.90/4.00)3.30|6.7516.50 [ 12.01.30 | 3.20 | 7.50 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.75]2.05 | 6.75]2.85 | 11.0| 2.65| 3.60 | 2.55 | 4.60
15:45/6621 INTFR |UZBEKIST. URUGUAY 4.5013.45|1.8517.50|2.95]115.05.8011.60|2.204.20|3.25]7.75|7.0012.80|13.0]1.90 | 6.2512.05|2.70 | 3.80 | 2.15
16:00{12341/JOR 2 |JERASH SAMA 1.75]3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00]4.60 | 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 2.55| 2.05]1.73|4.60]2.35|11.0/1.72]2.10]1.75| 2.80
16:00112468/JOR 2 IDOGRA AL-AQABA 1.2216.25/10.011.58118.012.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.60|1.30]1.37 | 2.75]3.40 | 17.012.10| 2.35]1.30 | 5.10
16:00{ 2773 [MONT |INTERNAC. KOM 2.45|3.20|2.75[4.00 | 4.60 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.78|2.35
16:00|/ 3717 [IRN 2 |MES KERM. ESLAMSH. 2451250 3.20 1.20 | 4.00 | 8.50
16:00| 6845 |WCQA |SAO TOME MALAWI n. 16.07.00/1.18)27.0/1.63]70.0{2.15]1.96 |1.75]|2.85]2.55|23.0|22.0)4.30|28.0|1.43|3.10|2.90|3.20]7.50 | 1.38
16:00| 6863 WCQA | TUNISIA NAMIBIA 1.4514.20/8.00]12.2015.013.45|37.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.55|1.83]1.65|4.30]3.60|19.012.30|2.75]1.73 | 6.00
16:00| 6873 WCQA |S.SUDAN TOGO 4.20]3.35]1.95/7.00|3.20/16.06.25[1.53 2.35|4.60|3.45|7.75|6.75[2.80 | 11.0/1.95|6.50|2.15| 2.85[4.00 | 2.30
16:00| 6874 \WCQA EQU.GUIN. LIBERIA 2.9012.85|2.7514.9014.70]19.50 | 9.501.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.80 | 4.502.40 | 9.50]2.40 | 8.50]2.10]2.90|3.10 | 3.10
16:15112466|INFRY |UAE M23 JORD.M23 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
16:45/ 3715 |IRN 2 |NAVAD UR. NASSAJI 3.9013.0012.0016.50|3.35/11.06.50/1.36 1 2.90 5.40 | 3.80|7.75|6.25[2.85]11.0/2.10 | 6.75]| 2.50 | 3.50 | 4.40 | 2.60
17:00111238/AR3P1 |VILLA MI. GUILO.BR. (0:3) 1.4214.00|8.00)2.10 | 16.0}3.2035.01.62 | 2.15]4.00 | 3.15|2.55|1.77]1.65 | 4.30]3.60 | 19.0]2.35|2.80]1.73 | 6.25

17:00112315/ELLEA |PORTU.M20 GERMA.M20 2.4513.25|2.7513.9014.60]7.508.5011.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.90 | 3.2511.95|7.00]2.05|7.2511.68 | 2.10|2.25 | 2.35

17:00112316/ELLEA |POLAN.M20 SWITZ.M20 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]14.50 | 3.502.10 | 7.25]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.20

17:00112317|ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 CZECH M20 2.8013.25|2.4014.70/3.80]8.50|7.5011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.804.50|3.60(2.10|7.50]2.00 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25

17:00| 4291 |UKR 2 |LIV.BEREG VORSKL.P. 1.85]3.25/4.30)3.00|7.2515.70 [ 15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50)2.90 | 12.0]2.20| 2.90 ] 2.30 | 4.30
18:30112349BFA  |SALITAS KADIOGO 2.3012.70|3.50 1.34 13.00

18:3012464/INFRY |BELAR.M21 RUSS.M21 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.602.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.90 [ 2.30 | 11.0] 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05[2.65 | 1.72
18:30| 3716 |IRN 2 |SANAT N. HAVADAR 2.6512.70|2.8014.50/4.80]9.00/9.0011.29|3.30 | 7.50 | 3.80]5.40 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 9.00] 2.60 | 3.60 | 3.25 | 3.30
19:00112336|DEUW |JENA W NURNBER.W 2.60|3.60|2.30)4.20|3.60]8.00|7.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]4.203.40)1.92/6.50]1.90|6.00]1.62|2.00|2.25|2.15
19:00112348/GHA 1 |H.OF OAK H.LIONS 1.8512.90 | 4.60 1.34 13.00

19:00| 2728 |[SRB 2 |DUBOCICA MACVA 2.90|3.15/2.40]4.90 | 3.90 1.62]2.15|4.00 1.88|2.55

19:00| 6622 |INTFR |MONTENEG. LIECHTEN. 1.05]13.0/40.011.27 180.011.70|80.0/2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.45|1.15]1.252.15]6.25| 25.0| 3.00| 3.30 | 1.15|22.0
19:00/ 6841 WCQA |CAMEROON ANGOLA 1.3214.80/11.011.95]22.012.85[60.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.55|1.70] 1.58 |4.204.30 | 25.0|2.80 | 3.15]1.67 | 7.75
19:00| 6862 WCQA |LESOTHO ZIMBABWE 3.90/3.15|2.1016.50|3.50]112.0/7.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90]8.00 | 6.50|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 7.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.70
19:00| 6864 WCQA |MAURITIUS LIBYA 7.7514.001.4815.0{2.25|33.0|3.80]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.25[14.0/15.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.70 | 4.50[2.40 | 2.95]6.25 | 1.82
19:00| 6865 \WCQA |CAPE VER. ESWATINI 1.1318.00|22.011.57 37.012.05|70.0/1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.55|1.85|1.35]1.40 | 3.05]5.80 | 40.0] 3.20| 3.50 | 1.33 | 9.50
19:30/ 6031 |QEP21 FRANC.M21 ESTON.M21 1.01]15.0/40.0)1.12|75.0)1.27|75.0/5.80|1.101.30 | 1.42]1.10|1.02]1.07 | 1.53]3.60 | 23.0|2.90|3.00]1.02 | 13.0
20:00/12339|NO4G5HINNA SAN.U. Il 1.2016.75/9.00]1.40 | 12.0 4.1011.15|1.37 1.56511.72
20:00/12465/SE4SG|FBK BAL. OSTERLEN 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.10|3.45]7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05]3.35|2.95|1.77 |5.80|1.70 | 5.20| 1.42 | 1.65[1.85 | 1.75
20:00/ 6623 [INTFR |ALGERIA PALESTINE 1.7013.80|5.00]2.55/8.0014.40|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.55|2.50 | 1.95]11.72 14.40]2.55|13.0|1.75|2.10]1.73 | 3.15
21:00/1684 |PER 1 |CAJAMARCA  |CIENCIANO 3.00/3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00(6.75/1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.80|3.90|2.10|8.50]1.92 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.10 [ 2.40 | 2.15
21:30/ 1144 ITA3A ' TRENTO PRO VERC. 2.00/3.30|3.60}3.20|5.60]6.0011.011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.40 | 2.601.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 10.0]1.88 | 2.50|2.10 | 3.00
21:30/ 1147 [ITASA |DOLOMITI LUMEZZANE 2.40/3.10]2.95(13.90|5.00]7.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 2.80

21:30/12337|/AR4PF |CA ATLAS MERCEDES 1.7713.45/4.40]12.80 | 6.7514.90 | 12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.7512.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0| 1.85|2.30 | 1.87 | 3.05

21:30{12347/AR4PF |S.BARRAC. CLU.LUJAN 2.90|2.90|2.55(5.00/4.30]9.00(9.00|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.806.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15

21:30/1470 JARG3 |SACACHIS. R.PILAR 3.4012.70|2.4015.304.00]19.50 | 8.001.34|3.00 | 6.20 | 3.806.25|5.0012.40|10.0]2.30 | 7.75]2.35 | 3.20 | 3.35 | 3.00
21:30/ 2063 |[ENFAC/WORTHING FOREST G. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]13.04.20|2.191.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.00 | 6.00 [2.35|11.0] 1.65 | 4.20] 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.65
21:30{ 4033 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA LEONESA 1.65]3.70 | 5.60]2.558.5014.40|18.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.55|1.97]1.734.50]|2.80|13.011.82|2.30]|1.75|3.70
21:35/12338/AR4PF |DEP.ESP. CORDOB.R. 2.85|2.90|2.60(4.90/4.40]9.00(9.00/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.90 | 4.502.40 | 9.50] 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.20
21:45{12340 ENNI |CARSHALT. BURG.HILL 2.15/3.70|2.8013.35/4.50]5.908.0012.15]|1.55]2.35/2.15]12.85|2.50|1.70 | 5.10] 1.82 | 6.50] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
21:45/ 2264 |[ENG7 |BARWELL BANB.UTD 2.80|3.70|2.1514.60|3.40]8.006.001.85]|1.75]2.85|2.55]4.30 | 3.50[1.92 | 6.50]1.82 | 5.90]1.62 | 1.97 | 2.25 | 2.00

21:45/2281 |[UKPS |BRACKN.T. GLou.CITY 3.1513.70|1.9515.00|3.00]8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]14.20 | 3.70/1.90 | 7.00|1.67 | 4.70]1.55| 1.80|2.05 | 1.73

21:45/2573 |IRL1 |CORK CITY SHELBOUR. 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.05.101.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95

21:45/2591 IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS KERRY 2.3013.30|2.9013.7014.80]7.25/9.0011.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.9512.00 |6.75]2.10 | 7.75]11.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
21:45/6032 |QEP21|ENGL.M21 ANDOR.M21 1.01]15.0/40.0)1.13]75.0)1.30|75.0/4.70|1.15|1.40|1.55|1.15|1.03]1.08 | 1.65]4.20|23.0|3.70|3.80] 1.03 | 22.0
21:45| 6769 |WCQE |SWEDEN KOSOVO 1.3815.30/8.50]11.9317.012.70|55.0|2.45|1.55|2.402.20|1.83|1.55]1.47 |3.2513.40 | 17.0|1.70|2.00]|1.43 | 5.10
21:45/ 6770 |WCQE |SLOVAKIA LUXEMBOU. 1.33]4.90/10.0)1.93]19.0)2.85[65.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.15|1.60]1.58 |3.70]3.80 | 23.0|2.45|2.80] 1.57 | 6.50
21:45 6771 |WCQE |UKRAINE AZERBAW. n. 1.2016.75/15.011.60]25.012.10|70.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.15|1.68 | 1.33]1.37 | 2.80]3.80 | 20.0|2.30| 2.55] 1.32 | 6.00
21:45/6772 WCQE |WALES BELGIUM 4.70|3.75|1.75|7.25|2.75]15.0 | 4.80 | 1.96 | 1.75 ] 2.90 | 2.60|6.50 | 7.00 [ 2.50 | 12.0] 1.75 | 4.80]1.75| 2.15[3.00 | 1.78
21:45| 6773 |WCQE |ICELAND FRANCE 10.5]5.7011.28118.01.77160.0|2.40]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15115.0| 15.013.60 | 17.0]1.38 | 3.00| 1.90 | 2.15]5.40 | 1.37
21:45| 6774 |\WCQE [MACEDONIA KAZAKHST. 1.35]4.80/9.50)1.95]19.012.9045.01.76 |1.95]|3.45|2.90|2.25|1.65]1.58 | 3.80]3.70 | 23.0|2.45|2.75] 1.60 | 6.50
21:45/ 6775 WCQE |N.IRELAND GERMANY 8.0015.20|1.40114.0/1.95]140.02.7512.55|1.50]2.25/2.15111.0/10.5]13.10 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.2511.63 | 1.97 | 4.70 | 1.42
21:45| 6776 |WCQE |SLOVENIA SWITZERL. 5.50|3.701.75]18.502.75|18.0 | 5.201.81 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|8.00 | 8.00 | 2.85| 13.0|1.80 | 5.60| 1.93 | 2.50 | 4.10 | 1.95
22:00/1392 [CHIL1 |UN.CHILE PALESTINO 1.7013.50 14.80)2.65|7.2514.50|14.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.55|2.00)1.754.60]2.55|12.011.82|2.30]|1.78 | 3.10
23:00| 1286 |CO2CL |PATRIOTAS ATL.HUILA 1.60]3.45/6.00)2.50|10.514.30|20.0|1.55|2.30]4.403.35|3.10|2.05]1.80|5.50]3.15|14.0]2.25|2.85]1.98 | 5.30
23:00| 1287 |CO2CL|ATLE.JAM. BOCA CALI 2.7512.95|2.6514.60/4.40]8.50|8.501.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.602.20|7.50]2.10 | 7.25]11.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.50
23:15/1685 |PER 1 |J.PABL.II D.GARCIL. 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.01.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.45 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50]1.85 | 2.45[2.15 | 2.90
00:00111034/USL  |CHARLEST. COLOR.S. 1.56513.90|5.60]2.2518.5013.45|17.0/2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.15|1.72]11.60 | 3.80|2.60 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05]| 1.57 | 3.25
00:30/ 1500 /ARG 1 |PLATENSE DEP.RIES. 2.05/3.00|4.25(3.40/7.00]7.00|14.0/1.35]|2.95|6.00|3.90|4.10]2.90|2.10|6.75]2.90 | 11.0] 2.50 | 3.15|2.65 | 4.70
00:55|1525 BRA 2 |VOLTAR. ATLET.GO 2.6012.95|2.8014.40/4.80]9.00/9.0011.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
01:15/1278 |COL 1 |ONCE CAL. IND.MED. 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.40 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70

01:15/ 1294 |CO2CL|ORSOMARSO  |I.PALMIRA 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75]|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90|2.85|3.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\E‘F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

02:00| 1407 |CHIL2 |CD SAN L. DEPORT.R. 2.45|3.1012.85|14.10|4.90]8.00 | 9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.25|8.50]|1.88 | 2.55]2.55 | 2.70
02:00| 1408 |CHIL2 |RANGER.T. ANTOFAG. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25|2.45]10.0]1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
02:00| 1481 [ECU C |IND.DEL V CATOLICA 1.8013.4514.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|12.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.65|2.15]|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 1.83 | 2.80
03:00| 6884 |[SPQC |HONDURAS HAITI 1.75/3.4014.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
03:30{ 1271 |COL 1 |[FORTALEZA CHICO 1.8513.3014.20]3.00 | 7.00|5.70|15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
03:30/1533 |BRA 2 |CRB FERROVI. 1.57/3.60]6.00]2.40|10.0|4.00|20.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.60|1.97]1.70 |4.60|2.90|13.0/2.00 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.60
04:30| 1489 |PAN 1 |[UMECIT SAN MIGU. 2.80|2.80|2.75|4.80|4.70|9.00 | 9.001.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40 | 9.00|2.40 | 8.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.90
05:00/ 6886 |[SPQC |COSTAR. NICARAGUA 1.13|7.50|16.011.48|27.01.92|65.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.67 |1.27]|1.35|2.85|4.30|20.0|2.75|2.95|1.28 | 6.75




